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LEDBTN2X4CCT

21W 2,940 >140 T8 2 X 36W

120°

3.000K

4,000K

5,000K

Standard

Emergency / EM

Microwave / MW

1,170 x 61 x 70 MM 1.1
26W 3,640 >140 T8 2 X 36W

31W 4,340 >140 T8 2 X 36W

36W 5,040 >140 T8 2 X 36W

LEDBTN2X5CCT

33W 4,620 >140 T8 2 x 58W

120°

3.000K

4,000K

5,000K

Standard

Emergency / EM

Microwave / MW

1,470 x 61 x 70 mm 1.3
42W 5,880 >140 T8 2 x 58W

50W 7,000 >140 T8 2 x 58W

58W 8,100 >140 T8 2 x 58W

LED BATTEN CCT

The Weston LED Batten CCT range comes with a five year guarantee 
on all parts and one year on site support.
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Self Test Emergency Kit

WESTON


